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Ist City Mortgage Group

3615 Mitchell Drive, Fort Collins, CO 80525
970-266-9111

Kris Hocum kris.hocum@mtggroup.com x241 970-222-7441 669530 www.mtggroup.com
970-266-9111

Ted Hocum ted@mtggroup.com x238 970-231-0946 243488 www.mtggroup.com

Mick Occhiato, Mgr moao @frii.com 970-266-9111 10254 www.mtggroup.com

1st National Bank

205 W. Oak Street, Fort Collins, CO 80522

Dale Maddox dmaddox@fnni.com 970-494-6153  970-218-2277 623847 www.lIstnationalbank.com/mortgage/dmaddox
Dexter Finley dfinley@fnni.com 970-494-6158 970-488-0996 983794 www.lIstnationalbank.com/mortgage/dfinley
Greg Tilley gtilley@fnni.com 970-494-6150 1499018 www.lIstnationalbank.com/mortgage/gtilley

1st National Bank
4603 S. Timberline Road, Fort Collins, CO 80523

Debbie Mathews dmathews@fnni.com 970-494-5253  303-522-4917 623496 www.lstnationalbank.com/mortgage/dmathews

1st National Bank

1600 N. College Avenue, Fort Collins, CO 80524

Jeff Puckett jeffpuckett@fnni.com 970-494-5284  970-219-4616 623542 www.Istnationalbank.com/mortgage/jpuckett
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1st National Bank

155 E. Boardwalk Drive, Fort Collins, CO 80522

Flory Peterson fpeterson@fnni.com 970-494-6052 970-231-8422 623488 www.lIstnationalbank.com/mortgage/fpeterson

1st National Bank
4100 Harrison Avenue, Wellington, CO 80549

Jen Ammerman jammerman@fnni.com 970-494-6051 970-481-9370 1271884 www.lIstnationalbank.com/mortgage/jammerman

Ist National Bank
1450 N. Boyd Lake Ave., Loveland, CO 80538

Ron Martin, Mgr. ronmartin@1stnationalbank.com 970-494-6154  970-227-9120 6396  www.lIstnationalbank.com/mortgage/rmartin

Jana Fay-Barker ifaybarker@1stnationalbank.com 970-494-5344  970-420-6212 623493 www.lIstnationalbank.com/mortgage/jfaybarker

1st National Bank
750 N. Lincoln Avenue, Loveland, CO 80537

Krista Roberts kroberts@fnni.com 970-494-6157  970-308-1108 745624 www.lnationalbank.com/mortgage/kroberts

1st National Bank

1505 Main Street, Windsor, CO 80550

Jaime Laskowski jlaskowski@fnni.com 970-494-5290 970-412-7917 623519 www. 1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/jlaskowski
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Academy Mortgage
1951 Wilmington Drive, Fort Collins CO 80528
Sandy Hawn localco@academymortgage.com 970-530-0454 970-227-7251 1067586 www.localcoloradomortgage.com
Natalie Thomas Natalie.thomas@academymortgage.com 970-530-0454 970-235-0085 185453 www.applywithnatalie.com
Chris Howell Chris.Howell@academymortgage.com 970530-0468 970-231-2111 331216

Bank of Colorado Mortgage

1609 E Harmony Road, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Matt Tarka matt.tarka@bankofcolorado.com 970-229-5502 229872 https://mtarka-bankofcoloradolo.mortgagewebcenter.com/

Caliber Home Loans
2900 §. College Ave., Suite 1A, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Raquel Batista Martinez Raquel.BatistaMartinez@caliberloans.com  970-212-9004  970-215-0831 1223317 Speaks spanish
Mary Edwards Mary.Edwards@Caliberhomeloans.com 970 541-3434 970-412-2159 404576

CMG Financial

155 E. Boardwalk Dr., Suite 400, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Tana Atwood Tatwood@cmgfi.com 970-800-5622 970-214-5395 1758162
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Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.

2809 E. Harmony Rd., Suite 200, Fort Collins, CO 80528

www.theBermejoTeam.com

John Bermejo jbermejo@houseloan.com 970-797-3393  970-218-2529 265569
Jennifer Bray jbray@houseloan.com 970-797-3708 270-290-4571 980758 www.theBermejoTeam.com
Jamie Daniels jdaniels@houseloan.com 623538 www.theBermejoTeam.com

970-797-3716

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.

3726 Timberline Road, Suite 102, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Barry Bessert bbessert@houseloan.com 970-226-2992  970-231-7319 182408 www,barrybessert.com

David Stephenson dstephenson@houseloan.com 970-226-2992 970-567-8399 181057 www.davidstephensonloans.com

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.
3538 John F. Kennedy Parkway, Suite 1, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Shawn Archer sarcher@houseloan.com 970-206-4663 970-222-8141 1832481 www.BTandArcher.com

Brandon Tompkins btompkins@houseloan.com 970-206-4663 970-545-0633 459282 www.BTandArcher.com

Fairway Independent Mortgage

3000 S. College Avenue, Suite 210, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Bunch Kenny kennyb@fairwaymc.com 970-818-3022 970-691-2051 1179967 www.nocohomelending.com

Andrew Storteboom astorteboom@fairwaymc.com 970-818-3020 265556  www.storteboomteam.com
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Fairway Independent Mortgage

5285 McWhinney Blvd. Suite 195, Loveland, CO 80538

Mandy Mulligan mandym@fairwaymc.com 970-980-4213 271368 www.fairwaymc.com

fairwaynoco.com

FirstCal
2720 Council Tree Ave., Suite 254, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Catherine Eusea ceusea@firstcal.net 720-300-6777 237244 www.firstcal.net/eusea

FirstCal
8490 E. Crescent Pkwy, Suite 375, Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Nate Hernandez nhernandez@firstcal.net 720-363-5733 237244 www.firstcal.net/hernandez

First Western Trust
200 S. College Ave. St. 10, Fort Collins, CO 80524
Casey Knowles casey.knowles@myfw.com 970-407-3111  970-775-8404 241590 www.myfw.com

Great Western Bank

3711 JFK Pkwy., Suite 100, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Kelly Haney kelly.haney@greatwesternbank.com 970-309-2028 1289759 https://www.greatwesternbank.com/bankers/h/kelly-haney/
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Guaranteed Rate

151 S. College Avenue, Suite 5, Fort Collins CO 80524

Stephen Ponce-Pore sponcepore@rate.com 303-285-1629 970-231-4024 636435 www.guaranteedrate.com/loan-expert/stephenponcepore

Pennie Patton Pennie.patton@rate.com 303-749-0332 970-231-8796 1590471

Guild Mortgage Company
7951 E. Maplewood Ave., Suite 350, Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Sharon Campbell scampbell@guildmortgage.net 720-746-4072  303-881-2022 251064 www.guildmortgage.net

Home Mortage Alliance
4703A Boardwalk Drive, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Joan Woodruff-Owens joanwo@homemortgagealliance.com 970-206-8268 970-481-4795 1137507 www.homemortgagealliance.com

Independent Bank Mortgage
1050 Eagle Dr. Loveland, CO 80537

Vince Ealy vealy@ibtx.com 970-800-5044  970-227-1186 284338

KeyBank

1130 Haxton Drive, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Steven Matson steven_matson\W @keybank.com 970-377-4028 623490 www.keybank.com
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2721 Council Tree Ave., Suite 236, Fort Collins, CO 80525

ggustafson@loandepot.com

Igustafson@loandepot.com

ccreager@loandepot.com

dledbetter@loandepot.com

ebenigni@loandepot.com

mkester@loandepot.com

rgraber@loandepot.com

sborrman@loandepot.com

tseyboldt@loandepot.com

tyeutter@loandepot.com

scoe@loandepot.com

rgraber@loandepot.com

wsalucci@loandepot.com

970-449-6607

970-449-6605

970-449-6612

970-449-6609

970-449-6620

303-777-7396

970-449-6617

970-449-6602

970-449-6621

970-449-6620

970-449-6604

970-449-6617

970-449-6631

970-214-7607

970-214-7607

970-889-9970

970-213-3169

970-310-0723

303-884-2433

970-481-3340

970-481-3340

970-556-7803

Loan Simple

388938 www.loandepot.com/ggustafson

388937 www.loandepot.com/Igustafson

1039560 www.loandepot.com/ccreager

398787 www.loandepot.com/dledbetter

408780 www.loandepot.com/ebenigni

219603 www.loandepot.com/mkester

1527318 www.loandepot.com/rgraber

1048021 www.loandepot.com/sborrman

1325585 www.loandepot.com/tseyboldt

907793 www.loandepot.com/tyeutter

514864 https://www.loandepot.com/loan-officers/scoe

1527318 www.loandepot.com/rgraber

623522

3726 S. Timberline Rd, Suite 102, Fort Collins, CO 80525

kbeirne@loansimple.com

970-294-4200
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Loan Simple

3665 JFK Parkway #1, Suite 102, Fort Collins CO 80525

J.R. Roderick jroderick@pmglending.com 970-266-8855 970-266-1647 263586 www.pmglending.com

Stacy Fridal sfridal@pmglending.com 970-266-8855 970-266-5613 289577 www.pmglending.com

Premier Mortgage Group
3665 John F Kennedy Pkwy 306, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Teri Evans teri@terievans.com 970-266-5605 263002 www.pmglending.com/

JR Roderick jroderick@pmglending.com 970-266-1647 970-222-7460 263586 www.pmglending.com/

Security First Financial
3553 Clydesdal Pkway, Ste 110, Loveland, CO 80538

Kenny Bunch kbunch@securityff.com 970-223-5052  970-691-2051 1179967 www.primaryresidentialmortgage.com

Sierra Pacific Mortgage
2580 E. Harmony Rd. #301 Fort Collins, CO 80528

Allan Salter Allan.Salter@spmc.com 970-218-9311 287359 sierrapacificmortgage.com

Kay Batey Kay.Batey@spmc.com 970-460-8557 1517660 sierrapacificmortgage.com

Talent Financial

155 E. Boardwalk, Suite 400, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Matt Tarka matt@talentfinancial.com 970224-1990 970-213-5737 229872 www.talentfinancial.com
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Universal Lending

300 E. Horsetooth Rd., Suite 200, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Kim Martin klmartin@ulc.com 970-225-2800 275318  www.ulc.com

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

3500 JEK Parkway, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Renee Harvey renee.harvey @wellsfargo.com 970-377-4858 690351 www.wfhm.com/renee-harvey

Carolyn Mountain carolyn.mountain@wellsfargo.com 970-377-4817 970-646-6046 633276 www.wellsfargo.com

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage
3600 S. College Ave., Suite 201, Fort Collins, CO 80525

David Yoos david.yoos@wellsfargo.com 970-223-4444 768103 www.wfhm.com/dayid-yoos

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

1412 Hahns Peak Drive, Loveland, CO 80538

Cassandra Torres cassandra.a.torres@wellsfargo.com 970'51103 6?779' 433513  www.wfhm.com/wfhm/cassandar-torres
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